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
19 Laverne Ave.	 3/2	 1,595,000	 1,450,000	 9/15	 10/15	 1820	 797 
Listed 5/15 for 1,295,000 and sold in multiple offers for $1,500,000. Mid century on 9100 sq. ft. lot in need of updating.
608 Douglas Dr.	 3/2	 1,795,000	 1,700,000	 10/15	 11/15	 2150	 791 
Architect designed mid-century on large lot. Walls of windows and large deck off living room.
650 Ridgewood Ave.	 4/3.5	 1,950,000	 2,180,000*	 10/15	 11/15	 2415	 903 
Private, remodeled “green built” home on private lane with a separate guest suite.
528 Montford Ave.	 4/3	 2,345,000	 3,000,000*	 10/15	 12/15	 3207	 935 
Private, sunny Mediterranean style home with lovely views of the valley. Rebuilt in 2000.

ALTO / SUTTON
11 Meadow Dr.	 3/2	 1,250,000	 1,250,000*	 10/15	 11/15	 2000	 625 
Set on a large flat 8,220 sq. ft. lot. Main house with separate detached 1BR/1BA unit. Both units have yards and laundry.
19 Shell Rd.	 4/4	 2,495,000	 2,495,000*	 9/15	 10/15	 2292	 1089 
New construction with open floor plan and large level lawn with synthetic grass.

ADDRESS	 BR/BA	 LIST PRICE	 SOLD PRICE	 LIST DATE	 SALE DATE	 SQ FT.**	 PRICE/SQ FT



At many levels, the market continues to be a Seller’s Market.

If you would like a free valuation of your home in this market, 

call or email us. If you have missed previous newsletters, 

past quarters can be found on our website:

comehometomarin.com/newsletter

Jane and  Peter
Jane Richmond (415) 531-4091

BRE #00709300

Peter Richmond (415) 279-6466
BRE #01191042

Thank you for choosing to receive your newsletter via email.

ENCHANTED KNOLLS
97 Shelley Dr.	 3/2	 999,000	 950,000	 10/15	 10/15	 1605	 622 
Updated home with lovely views from the living room and decks.
49 Keats Dr.	 5/3.5	 1,675,000	 1,612,500	 9/15	 10/15	 2898	 556 
Move in condition. Upstairs 4BR/2BA with family room opening to large patio. Downstairs 5th bedroom & bath with separate entrance.
6 Longfellow Dr.	 4/3.5	 2,799,000	 2,400,000	 10/15	 12/15	 2857 	 840 
Reduced to $2,495,000. New construction with open floor plan that takes advantage of the views. Level lawn area.

ADDRESS	 BR/BA	 LIST PRICE	 SOLD PRICE	 LIST DATE	 SALE DATE	 SQ FT.**	 PRICE/SQ FT


